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Minister for International Development
Cooperation and Foreign Trade

Ministry for Foreign Affairs

Party

Moderate Party

Areas of responsibility

 International development cooperation
e Trade policy and promotion

Education

2023-2024 Master’s level studies in Public
Administration, London School
of Economics

-2015 Degree of Bachelor of Business

and Economics, Stockholm
School of Economics

Positions and assignments

2024- Minister for International
Development Cooperation and
Foreign Trade

2023-2024 CEQ, Foretagarna - The Swedish
Federation of Business Owners

2020-2023 CEQ, Timbro

@ Government Offices of Sweden


https://www.government.se/

2019-2023

2016-2020

2018-2020

2014-2020

2015-2016

Biografi

Benjamin Dousa was born in 1992. He lives in Stockholm with his

partner and has one child.

@ Government Offices of Sweden

Board member, Stockholm
School of Economics

Chair, Moderate Youth League

Chair, Rinkeby-Kista district
council

Councillor, Region Stockholm

Junior Economist, SEB
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