Benjamin Dousa

Publicerad 10 oktober 2024

Minister for International Development Cooperation and Foreign Trade

Ministry for Foreign Affairs

Party

Moderate Party

Areas of responsibility

- International development cooperation
- Trade policy and promotion

Education

2023-2024	Master's level studies in Public Administration, London School of Economics
-2015	Degree of Bachelor of Business and Economics, Stockholm School of Economics

Positions and assignments

2024-	Minister for International Development Cooperation and Foreign Trade
2023-2024	CEO, Företagarna – The Swedish Federation of Business Owners
2020-2023	CEO, Timbro



2019-2023	Board member, Stockholm School of Economics
2016-2020	Chair, Moderate Youth League
2018-2020	Chair, Rinkeby-Kista district council
2014-2020	Councillor, Region Stockholm
2015-2016	Junior Economist, SEB

Biografi

Benjamin Dousa was born in 1992. He lives in Stockholm with his partner and has one child.